DE(] Event Details

Wwwy; AFLcO™

Season #33 — Spring 2026
Upcoming Dates

Tue - Jan 13, 2026 Coaches Meeting - Mandatory 7:00-8:30 PM
Wed - Jan 14, 2026 Coaches Meeting - Mandatory 7:00-8:30 PM
Sun - Feb 8, 2026 Pre-season Clinic #1 - 2:00-4:00 PM

Sun - Feb 15, 2026 Pre-season Clinic #2 - 2:00-4:00 PM

Sun - Feb 22, 2026 Pre-season Clinic #3 - 2:00-4:00 PM

Fri - Feb 27, 2026 Opening Night — Game Week #1 - 4:30-9:30 PM
Fri - Mar 6, 2026 Game Week #2 - 4:30-9:30 PM

Fri - Mar 13, 2026 Game Week #3 - 4:30-9:30 PM

Fri - Mar 20, 2026 Game Week #4 - 4:30-9:30 PM

Fri - Mar 27, 2026 Game Week #5 - 4:30-9:30 PM (Picture Night)
Fri - Apr 3, 2026 NO GAMES — Good Friday

Fri - Apr 10, 2026 NO GAMES — Easter Break

Fri - Apr 17, 2026 Game Week #6 - 4:30-9:30 PM (Picture Night)
Fri - Apr 24, 2026 Game Week #7 - 4:30-9:30 PM

Fri - May 1, 2026 Game Week #8 - 4:30-9:30 PM

Fri - May 8, 2026 Game Week #9 - 4:30-9:30 PM

Fri - May 15, 2026 Championship Night / Playoffs - 4:30-9:30 PM
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